1 (5)
MN2835A-XXX-XX
Features
- High light efficiency, good flexibility;
- Good attenuation performance and long service life;
- Multiple specifications available, support customization;
120°
1900-9000K 95
456
547
684
912
CCTRa
>80
LM/W W/mLM/m
4.8
5.76
7.2
9.6
12/24V
12V
12V
12/24V
Voltage(DC)
MN2835A-60-12/24
MN2835A-60-12 60 3.0m
5.0m
2.5m
2.0m
1.5m
3.0m
1.0m
2.0m
MN2835A-60-24 60
MN2835A-72-12
MN2835A-72-12 72
MN2835A-90-12
MN2835A-90-12 90
MN2835A-120-12/24
MN2835A-120-24-4mm 120
MN2835A-120-12-4mm 120
MN2835A-120-12-5mm 120
MN2835A-120-24-5mm 120
-  Fix with 3M adhesive.
Optical & Electrical Parameters